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４位　　青　戸

陵南・重富

伊敷
25-13
25-19

谷山北

宮之城 花岡

国分南

上小原
・細山田

大崎
25-16
25-22

25-23
25-21

鹿 屋 東

３位　　日当山
          加治木

25-23
25-17

Ａ３

隼人 日当山
・加治木23-25

25-14
25-17

25-7
25-10

川内中央
・鶴田伊敷台

出水 赤木名
青戸 Ａ２

日当山
加治木25-14

25-9
棄権

青戸
25-16
25-23

25-17
25-14

別府

25-13
25-17

紫原
25-9
25-12

25-20
25-18

和田

高山・国見

25-11
25-10伊集院

吉野

田崎 鷹巣
25-11
25-15

25-17
25-17

緑丘 桜丘・喜入

坊津学園・
万世・北指宿

開聞
25-20
25-12

25-11
25-12

和泊

25-16
25-11

準優勝

鹿児島玉龍

蒲生 清水
25-10
25-4

棄権

川内南 土橋

北指宿 西紫原
・谷山北

25-12
25-15

25-11
25-6

皇徳寺
25-20
25-17

頴娃

吾平 重富
22-25
25-20
29-27

25-15
25-13

谷山

末吉
27-25
17-25
25-20

25-10
25-9

加治木 Ａ１ 鹿屋東
武岡 南指宿

第一鹿屋 鹿屋
25-22
25-23

25-12
25-14

東谷山
25-23
25-22

長島

Ａ４

25-10
25-22

16-25
25-21
25-20

25-18
25-12

25-16
19-25
26-24

25-14
25-8

25-21
25-11

朝日・田検 吉野東

25-19
25-18

１月２９日(月)

加世田
・川辺

大姶良
25-14
25-21

24-26
25-21
25-23

南・甲南 帖佐

加治木 郡山
25-15
25-7

鹿屋東

生冠 川内北

宇都

第３７回　県 中 学 校 新 人 バ レ ー ボ ー ル 大 会　【男子】

兼九州中学校バレーボール選抜優勝大会 県予選会　
１月２７日(土) １月２７日(土)

１月２８日(日) １月２８日(日)

25-22
25-22

25-12
25-19

22-25
25-17
25-20

川内北加治木
優　勝

加　治　木
（初優勝）

川内南 鹿屋東

日当山
加治木隼人

25-16
25-17

25-13
25-21

25-20
25-22

25-16
25-18

25-18
25-9

25-21
25-21

25-23
24-26
25-22

25-16
25-19

25- 6
25-14

25-17
25-14

25-17
25-18

25-22
25-23

25-15
25-19

25-22
25-23

  25-19
  25-18

  25-21
  25-11

26-24
21-25
25-17

青戸 紫原


